Oshkosh Public Library
Vouchers Payable
May-19

239-1060-6102 - Regular Pay
Salaries & Wages

239-1060-6300 - Fringe Benefits
FICA / Social Security
Wisconsin Retirement
Group Health Insurance
Group Dental Insurance
Group Life Insurance

239-1060-6401 - Contractual Services
T and L Janitorial Services
Unigue Management Services
Winnefox Automated Library Services - Oshkosh Tech Res

Winnefox Library System - Contractual services -
secretarial, electronic & delivery

Winnefox Automated Library Services - Uniqgue Mgmt

239-1060-6404 - Posting and Shipping
UPS (pc)

239-1060-6410 - Advertising/Marketing
Oshkosh Herald
WOSH-AM
WVBO-FM

239-1060-6411 - Promotional Services
DPI
Time Community Theater

239-1060-6424 - Maintenance - Office Equipment
Envisionware
Oshkosh Office Systems

239-1060-6426 - Maintenance Machinery, Equipment & Structures
Beez Electric
Binder Construction
ED Chase
Gartman Mechanical Services
Johnson Controls
Kitz N Pfeil
Packer City Soft Water
Signs & Designs
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Invoices

$ 228,848.24
$ 17,140.11
$ 9,600.59
$ 24,222.00
$ 1,307.50
$ 380.55
$ 3,037.65
$ 420.65
$ 20,000.00
$ 11,629.94
$ 552.87
$ 22.66
S 1,238.40
S 134.00
S 566.50
$ 50.70
$ 250.00
$ 1,729.15
S 65.54
$ 491.47
$ 989.74
$ 447.38
$ 666.25
$ 6,301.49
$ 70.00
$ 271.50
$ 111.65

Totals

$ 228,848.24

$ 52,650.75
$ 35,641.11
$ 22.66
S 1,938.90
S 300.70
$ 1,794.69
S 9,349.48



Oshkosh Public Library
Vouchers Payable

May-19

239-1060-6432 - Equipment Rental

GreatAmerica Financial $ 158.84 $ 158.84
239-1060-6448 - Special Services

Advanced Disposal $ 455.32 $ 455.32
239-1060-6458 - Conference & Training

Maggie Mueller $ 336.54

Lisa Rudolph $ 7366 S 410.20
239-1060-6460 - Membership Dues

Winding Rivers Library System $ 100.00 $ 100.00

239-1060-6466 - Misc Contractual Services
Zoomobile S 250.00

Noah Riemer Productions S 375.00 $ 625.00
239-1060-6471- Electricity

Wisconsin Public Service - City Revolving Charge $ 5,201.92 $ 5,201.92
239-1060-6472 - Sewer Service

City Revolving Charge $ 1,136.85 $ 1,136.85
239-1060-6473 - Water Service

City Revolving Charge $ 1,254.70 S 1,254.70
239-1060-6474 - Gas Service

Constellation $ 2,379.93 S 2,379.93
239-1060-6475 - Telephones

City Revolving Charge $ 206.74

Pts (payphone charges) - (pc) $ 50.00 $ 256.74
239-1060-6476 - Storm Service

City Revolving Charge $ 1,225.12  $ 1,225.12
239-1060-6483 - Comprehensive Liability

City Revolving Charge $ 100.00 $ 100.00
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Oshkosh Public Library
Vouchers Payable

May-19
239-1060-6505 - Office Supplies
Demco (po)
Elm USA (po)
Televand Services (po)
Kapco (po)

Staples (po)
Amazon (pc)
Penguin Random House (po)
Image 360/Crown Trophy (po)

239-1060-6509 - Computer Supplies

Amazon (pc)

239-1060-6517 - Supplies/Repair Parts

ies Surplus (pc)

ebay (pc)

UPS Battery Center (pc)
Kitz & Pfeil

Neher Electric

Viking Electric

239-1060-6557 - Medical Supplies

Amazon (pc)

239-1060-6575 - Library Materials

Amazon (pc)

Baker & Taylor
Brilliance Audio
Cengage Learning
Center Point Large Print
Ebsco

Ingram

Midwest Tape
Recorded Books
Thomson Reuters
Tumbleweed Press

239-1060-6587 - Gift/Recognition Expenditures
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Satori Imports (pc)
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305.84
74.95
472.70
203.01
583.69
95.36
60.00
68.00 $

15198 $

280.00
101.29
273.10
104.42
959.72
69.79 $

3298 $

2,220.52
12,561.56
67.48
481.43
405.66
7,125.64
291.80
653.16
1,415.90
358.74
799.00 $

125.00 $

1,863.55

151.98

1,788.32

32.98

26,380.89

125.00



Oshkosh Public Library
Vouchers Payable

239-1060-6589 - Other Materials & Supplies
Amazon (pc)

Party City (pc)

Staples (pc)

American Button Machine (pc)
Target (pc)

Oriental Trading (pc)

Menards (pc)

Dominos (pc)

Factory Direct Craft Supply (pc)
Costume Express (pc)

Roe Nurseries

Walmart (pc)

School Life

239-1060-1327-80601 - OPL Collection Improvement Trust Fund - Hoxtel

May-19

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Baker & Taylor

239-1060-1327-80609 - OPL Collection Improvement Fund - G Hilton

Baker & Taylor

239-1060-1327-80615 - OPL Memorial Fund
Baker and Taylor
Midwest Tape
Recorded Books
Amazon (pc)
Winnefox (printing for Lakefly)

Winnefox - reimbursement for Lakefly Winners & speakers

Scholastic Book Clubs
Neenah Public Library (ref)
WCLC (ref)

Wautoma Public Library (ref)
Rachel Dehne (ref)
Redgranite Public Library (ref)

$

$
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239-1060-1327-80618 - OPL Collection Improvement Fund - Schuster

Baker & Taylor
Center Point Large Print

239-1060-1327-80633 - Collection Improvement Fund

Baker & Taylor

239-1060-4601-11307 - Fine Referral Fees
Winneconne Public Library (ref)

TOTAL VOUCHERS PAYABLE
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S
S

759.50
44.97
33.97

338.07
19.50

181.80
35.33
36.69

134.95
24.99

1,650.00

116.72

64.90

49.48

103.85

795.19
9.99
70.50
277.87
2,028.70
3,900.00
418.00
3.99
1,000.00
20.00
16.99
5.85

18.27
405.66

193.97

10.00

$ 3,441.39
$ 49.48
$ 103.85
$ 8,547.08
$ 423.93
$ 193.97
S 10.00
S 386,963.57



